
Hotel Lock

Smart Lock

Hotel Lock Accessories

MODEL Description Face Recognition
Smart Lock

Note: Tax will be applicable extra on each Device

Dealer

L400

0

L500

0

L900

0

RD-08

FL1000

HL-100 LEFT

HL-100 RIGHT

LH3000

LH3600

LH2600

LH4000

LH5000

LH5000-M

LH6000

LH6800

FEK-RW-69-02

Mifare card S70

CR60-M(ENCODER)

Energy Saving Switch
with Mifare

Mifare card encoder for HL

100 Handheld Service Unit

for HL 
100

23377.00

14286.0

0

14286.0

0

14286.0

05900.0

0

5900.0

0

4941.0

0

6353.0

0

5647.0

0

7912.0

0

7765.0

0

8470.0

0

9319.0

0

7062.0

0

1854.00

4235.00

13910.00

21400.00

72.00

Latest Launch

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

Latest Launch

Latest Launch

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

updated 2 june 2023

with effect from 11th Jan 2024

Smart Locks and Hotel Locks



ML10

FL 100

FL 200

GL-300

ML10R

FL100M

TL400-B

DL30DB

ML10DB

ML10+ID

HLSW-MF

M40W for Hotel

Remote for TL100

MIFARE ONE S50

MIFARE S70 CARDS

FL 300 (handle less lock)

TL100 with ID(with safe

bolt) TL100 with ID (with

one 
Remote)

TL200 with ID(with safe bolt)

KEYCARD ONE HL
100(Mifare 1k card)

Energy Saving Switch

S70 CARDS FOR HL
100(Mifare 4k card) (2 nos
Master Card Mandatory)

White Mifare Power 
Switch(Enery Saving Switch)

Digital Lock Black
FP+Password+Card+Key, Lock
App (wifi+mobile app)

7143.00

7143.00

10390.00

8442.00

10483.00

14936.00

21175.00

16884.00

12305.00

11417.00

7500.00

8600.00

9700.00

8560.00

48.15

321.00

856.00

856.00

700.00

Latest Launch

Latest Launch

Latest Launch

Latest Launch

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

DISCONTINUED

updated 27 jul 2023

latest 17th May 2023

Smart Lock



FL200M

SAFE101

SAFE201

SAFE301

Digital Lock Black
FP+Password+Card+Key, Lock
App (wifi+mobile app) 9560.00

5727.0

0

7637.0

0

5568.0

0

Latest Launch

Latest

Launch

Latest

Launch

Latest

Launch

SAFE LOCKER

24 HOURS SUPPORT25 YEARS EXPERTISE SYSTEM DRIVEN

Add: TECHNOHEAD Security IT & Telecom Projects LLP
#706, Siddharth Building, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi, Delhi 110019


